

DIVERSE MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII TOALETE PUBLICHE COM. PRUNDU BARGAULUI

I.D.: 44196551

Data publicarii 09.10.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.161,84 RON - 2.161,84 RON

Descriere: 1 MPI25 14 SAC 19.33 270.59 51.41 322 2 MAP35 2 SAC 21.85 43.7 8.3 52 3 BCA/20 19 BUC 10.5 199.58 37.92 237.5 4 TEAVA PVC 110 4 M SN4 3 BUC 37.82 113.45 21.55 135 5 COT 110-67 4 BUC 5.88 23.53 4.47 28 6 TEAVA PVC 1102 M SN4 2 BUC 20.59 41.18 7.82 49 7 COLTAR CU PLASA 2.5 M 9 BUC 4.2 37.82 7.18 45 8 IZOTEC 2 SAC 14.29 28.57 5.43 34 9 TINCI KNAUF INTEROR 4 SAC 21.85 87.39 16.61 104 10 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 5 MM 1 BUC 15.13 15.13 2.87 18 11 RAMIFICATIE 110-45 1 BUC 11.76 11.76 2.24 14 12 SURUB AMO132 10 BUC 0.84 8.4 1.6 10 13 RAMIFICATIE 110-50-45 1 BUC 5.04 5.04 0.96 6 14 TEAVA PVC 110 1 M 4 BUC 10.92 43.7 8.3 52 15 SPUMA MONTAJ 2 BUC 26.05 52.1 9.9 62 16 POLISTIREN 2 EPS 90 2 BUC 5.04 10.08 1.92 12 17 PLASA FIBR A145 GR 3 ML 2.35 7.06 1.34 8.4 18 FAIANTA 7 MP 33.61 235.29 44.71 280 19 CM 11 3 SAC 27.73 83.19 15.81 99 20 FAIANTA 6.76 MP 33.61 227.23 43.17 270.4 21 BCA/10 8 BUC 4.2 33.61 6.39 40 22 BUTUC YALA 2 BUC 31.93 63.87 12.13 76 23 GURA VIZITARE 2 BUC 16.81 33.61 6.39 40 24 COT 110-90* 2 BUC 4.2 8.4 1.6 10 25 REDUCTIE 50-32 1 BUC 2.52 2.52 0.48 3 26 COT 32-90* 6 BUC 2.52 15.13 2.87 18 27 TEAVA 32 1 M 3 BUC 2.52 7.56 1.44 9 28 TEU 32 1 BUC 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 29 FAIANTA` 1.4 MP 33.61 47.06 8.94 56 30 RIGIP 12.5 1 BUC 21.85 21.85 4.15 26 31 CT126 1 BUC 23.53 23.53 4.47 28 32 TERMOUNIVERSAL 1 BUC 21.01 21.01 3.99 25 33 CARPATCIMENT 1 SAC 19.24 19.24 3.66 22.9 34 SPUMA POLISTIREN 1 BUC 26.05 26.05 4.95 31 35 NIDA PROFESIONAL 5 KG 1 SAC 12.61 12.61 2.39 15 36 BANDA RIGIPS 1 BUC 1